WEIGHT

*  CLASS
1 103
2 103
3 103
4 103
5 103
6 103
7 103
8 103
9 103
10 103
11 103
12 103
13 103
14 103
15 103
16 103

1 112
2 112
3 112
4 112
5 112
6 112
7 112
8 112
9 112
10 112
11 112
12 112
13 112
14 112
15 112
16 112

1 119
2 119
3 119
4 119
5 119
6 119
7 119
8 119
9 119
10 119
11 119
12 119
13 119
14 119
15 119
16 119

1 125
2 125
3 125
4 125
5 125
6 125
7 125
8 125
9 125
10 125
11 125
12 125
13 125
14 125
15 125
16 125

1 140
2 140
3 140
4 140
5 140
6 140
7 140
8 140
9 140
10 140
11 140
12 140
13 140
14 140
15 140
16 140

1 145
2 145
3 145
4 145
5 145
6 145
7 145
8 145
9 145
10 145
11 145
12 145
13 145
14 145
15 145
16 145

1 152
2 152
3 152
4 152
5 152
6 152
7 152
8 152
9 152
10 152
11 152
12 152
13 152
14 152
15 152
16 152
1 160
2 160
3 160
4 160
5 160
6 160
7 160
8 160
9 160
10 160
11 160
12 160
13 160
14 160
15 160
16 160

1 171
2 171
3 171
4 171
5 171
6 171
7 171
8 171
9 171
10 171
11 171
12 171
14 171
15 171
16 171
16 171

1 189
2 189
3 189
4 189
5 189
6 189
7 189
8 189
9 189
10 189
11 189
12 189
13 189
14 189
15 189
16 189
1 215
2 215
3 215
4 215
5 215
6 215
7 215
8 215
9 215
10 215
11 215
12 215
13 215
14 215
15 215
16 215

1 285
2 285
3 285
4 285
5 285
6 285
7 285
8 285
9 285
10 285
11 285
12 285
13 285
14 285
15 285
16 285

NAME

Cole Iverson
Aidan Crow
Tommy Jarnig
Trent Dundas
Seth Shepard
Manuluk Olemaun
Bradley Lincoln
Vincent Gust
Finn Crowe
Derek Wilson
August Reign
Dan Ashmore
Ethan Shepard
Trace Verley
Calem Brown

Raiden Jackson

Paxton Lawhorne
Dean Watson
Laiton Pingayak
Mason Charles
Luca Fitzpatrick
Mitchell Sizemore
Benjamin Wright
Dane Johnson
Dylan Jones
Bryson Andrew
Ben Balluta

JD Keith

Leo Bukala
Brendon Brown
Dennis Andrews

Dex Smith

Rylen Case

Kian Coxey

Alvino Vasquez
Jackson Sipary
Ridge Conant
Ethan Davis

Austin Merriner
Josh Thomas
Alecxhander Borillo
Gusty Tunguing IV
Brenden Moncibaiz
Evan Andrew
Ryley Young

Caleb Gust
Christian Chandler

Joseph Heyano

Rylen Labonte
Sawyer Love
Brandon Ayapan
Troy Morgan
Nicholas Marchione
Owen Crotts
Gunnar Davis
Carter Snowball
Conor Doty

Dylan McCambly
Hayden Jimenez
Ralphie Steeves
Clay Martin

Hunter Gumlickpuk
Kaiser DesOrmeaux

Emery Kirchner

1 130 Kaden Vanbuskirk
2 130 Jack Dvorak

3 130 Cache Henning

4 130 Sheldon Smith

5 130 Eli Banks

6 130 Daniel Davis

7 130 Quinn Humbert

8 130 Young Erikson

9 130 Jarvis Campbell
10 130 Tristan Tilden

11 130 Elden Andrew

12 130 Logan Lewis

13 130 Boomchain Loucks
14 130 Anthony Kopatak
15 130 Isaiah Shepard

16 130 Ryder Phillips

1 135 Logan Beck

2 135 Toby Sundown

3 135 Julian Williams

4 135 Hunter Forshee-Kurtz
5 135 Jaxson Young

6 135 Eben Caulkins

7 135 Joshua Barron

8 135 Sean Mokiyuk

9 135 Lanakila Greene
10 135 Killan Hammock
11 135 Talen Davis

12 135 Cooper Powers

13 135 Daniel Kulikov

14 135 Truth O’Brien

15 135 Edwin Noongwook
16 135 Alexsander Kulikov

Jake Stockhausen
Radson Paul
Keegan Thompson
Justin Atchak
Gunnar Stanley
Wyatt Maguire
Hayden Kearney
Chance McGee
Falemai Aumavae-Lauvao
Wyatt Munster
Jackson Carney
Lawrence Howland
Ben Milton

Blake Bailey
Kennedy Elavgak

Zane Adams

Landon Metzger
Aden McCarrick
Jackson Iverson
lan Chayalkun
Paul Minke
Conner Cook
Justus Grimes
Melvin Hoogendorn
Benjamin Marcus
Roy Huffman
Colton Combs
lan Nelson
Anthony Smith
Lennie Brandell
Princeton Mike

Christian Marquez-Hopson

Jax Salmeri

David McDermott
Rogue Henning

Liam Pingayak-Green
Daniel Steffensen
Landyn Woods

Sloan Wittmer
Christopher Smith
John Adams

Jacob Wassily-Merlino
Everett Meissner
Torian Dull

Micah Ivanoff

Talan Johnson
Schyler Johnson

Kaysan McCormack

Dalen Beck
Joshua Barney
Madden Cockroft
George Lee
Brayden Woods
Thomas Swalling
Keagan Stanley
Maluali’i Aumavae-Lauvao
Tristan Campbell
Logan lyapana
Jorge Sandoval
Sebashtin Martinez
Brady Crotts
Carson Crotts
Brody Nelson
Jayden Roehl

William Douglas
Romen Weber
Kaidon Parker
Gunnar Fitka
Ryan Earhart
Terje McClurg
Michael Marquez-Hopson
Jeiden Caoile
Devin Rock
Graelin Chaney
Dalton Henry
Samson Smith
Kaden Duke
Abram Donham
Corbin Owen
Atlas Ruark

Aj Tudela

Warren Blood
Zahcory Jacobs-McDonald
Matthew Afcan
Thaddeus Lingenfelter
Isaiah Mann

Ayden Bryne

Wyatt Ahmasuk
Rayden Cross

Peter Calugan

Kaden Hermann
Carlos Sandoval
Kolby Clark-Pruitt
Noah Douglas

Donald Adams

Gaius Taylor

Evan Doyle
Micah Howell
Landon Burke
Jamin Tolai

Rex Wittmer
Gavin Stoddard
Triston Charley
Sioeli Tuifua
Treydon Thomas
Wassillie Chunak
Richard Didrickson
James Stickler
Coby Barnes
Julian Crater
Adgel Chandler

Bryce Jolicoeur

Eric Selevchuk
Tasi Taala

Jacob Carmichael
William Alstrom
Lochlyn Roney
Breaker Schmit
Cecil Newcomb-Hammer
Norman Lilomaiava
Allen Geffe

Tanner Bond
Donovan Standifer
Angus Olsen

Dylan Petersen
Shea Yatchmeneff
Ryan Hudgin

Darwin Hanft

SCHOOL

Bethel
Bethel

Seward
Cordova
Redington
Barrow
Unalakleet
New Stuyahok
Haines

Mt. Edgecumbe
Dillingham
Grace Christian
Redington
Grace Christian
Quinhagak
Akiachak

Delta Junction
Hutchison
Chevak
Akiachak
Homer
Redington
Grace Christian
Unalakleet
Kotzebue

New Stuyahok
Mt. Edgecumbe
Sitka
Redington
Quinhagak

St. Mary’s

Grace Christian

Valdez

Valdez

Bethel
Napaskiak
Seward

Grace Christian
Grace Christian
Bucklland
Gambell
Koliganek
Skagway

Mt. Edgecumbe
Newhalen

New Stuyahok
Scammon Bay

Dillingham

Valedz

Su Valley
Bethel

Aniak
Redington
Grace Christian
Cordova

St. Michael
Unalakleet
Dillingham
Haines

Mt. Edgecumbe
Dillingham
New Stuyahok
Kenai

Seward

Valdez

Delta Junction
Unalaska
Bethel

Houston

Grace Christian
Seward
Nome-Beltz
Gambell
Dillingham

Mt. Edgecumbe
Craig

Wrangell
Dillingham
Redington

Cordova

Valdez
Scammon Bay
Napaskiak
Seward
Nikiski
Redington
Kotzebue
Savoonga
Dillingham
Sitka
Kake
Wrangell
Homer
Kotzebue
Savoonga

Homer

Glennallen
Nenana
Bethel
Chevak
Kenai
Nikiski
Redington
Kotzebue
Barrow
Dillingham
Wrangell
Hoonah
Nome-Beltz
Cordova
Barrow

Homer

Valdez

Delta Junction
Bethel

Chevak

Homer

Kenai

Homer

Kayak Malimuit
Kotzebue
Dillingham
Haines
Wrangell
Seward

Mt. Edgecumbe
Nenana

Redington

Valdez

Tok
Unalaska
Chevak
Kenai
Homer
Nikiski
Kotzebue
Barrow
Dillingham
Wrangell
Mt. Edgecumbe
Unalakleet
Nome-Beltz
Kenai

Houston

Valdez
Hutchison
Bethel

Bethel

Homer
Redington
Kenai

Barrow
Gambell

King Cove

Mt. Edgecumbe
Metlakatla
Grace Christian
Grace Christian
Nikiski
Dillingham

Delta Junction
Valdez
Unalaska
Bethel
Mountain City
Houston
Redington
Barrow
Shaktoolik
Dillingham
Haines

Mt. Edgecumbe
Petersburg
Homer

Grace Christian

Kenai

Valdez

Valdez

Bethel

St. Mary’s
Kenai

Homer
Redington
Nome-Beltz
Nome-Beltz
Sand Point

Mt. Edgecumbe
Mt. Edgecumbe
Mt. Edgecumbe
Delta Junction
Barrow

Homer

Hutchison
Delta Junction
Bethel
Unalaska
Nikiski

Grace Christian
Redington
Barrow
Nome-Beltz
New Stuyahok
Mt. Edgecumbe
Haines
Wrangell
Valdez

Homer

Kenai

Delta Junction
Su Valley
Bethel

St. Mary’s
Kenai

Nikiski

Kenai

Barrow
Kotzebue
New Stuyahok
Mt. Edgecumbe
Petersburg
Sitka

Homer

Delta Junction

Hutchison
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